
City of Plano

RFP No. 2020-0543-B

Haggard Park Heritage District Design Standards Update

RFP Recap

The following Evaluation Criteria was used in determining the best value award recommendation.

Project Cost

Project Approach and Schedule

Quality of Previous Work

Total 100% (5 point max)

1

2

67,500.00$                    

83,000.00$                    

Post Oak Preservation 

Solutions

Architexas

4.12

3.81

Vendor Score - Max of 5 Rank Total Cost

CRITERIA WEIGHT

40% (2 points)

20% (1 points)

20% (1 points)

20% (1 points)Personnel Qualifications

Number of Non-Responsive Submissions:

July 21, 2020 at 2:00 PM

846

5

2

2

Opening Date/Time:

Number of Vendors Notified:

Vendors Submitting "No Bids":

Number of Responsive Submissions:


