City of Plano RFP No. 2020-0543-B

Haggard Park Heritage District Design Standards Update RFP Recap

Opening Date/Time: July 21, 2020 at 2:00 PM

Number of Vendors Notified: 846

Vendors Submitting "No Bids": 5

Number of Responsive Submissions: 2

Number of Non-Responsive Submissions: 2

The following Evaluation Criteria was used in determining the best value award recommendation.

CRITERIA	WEIGHT
Project Cost	40% (2 points)
Project Approach and Schedule	20% (1 points)
Personnel Qualifications	20% (1 points)
Quality of Previous Work	20% (1 points)
Total	100% (5 point max)

Vendor	Score - Max of 5	Rank	Total Cost	
Post Oak Preservation				
Solutions	4.12	1	\$	67,500.00
Architexas	3.81	2	\$	83,000.00